Classement Général

Rang Nom
1 Bise
2 Staub
3 Joye
4 Rossier
5 Codourey
6 Berger
7 Bise
8 Scheurer
9 Schwab
10 Devaud
11 Moret
12 Bastian
13 Renout

Vu le nombre de participant, pas de classement par catégorie cette année.

Page 1/1

Prénom
Bertrand
Kurt
Evelyne
Loic
Jean-Pierre
Jean-Marc
Nadia
Laurent
Pierre-Alexandre
Etienne
Christian
Alain
Malika

Championnat Broyard 2022 Pistolet 25/50m

Année Catégorie

1973 SENIOR

1947 SUPER VETERAN
1977 ELITE

1994 ELITE

1957 VETERAN

1970 SENIOR

2007 JUNIOR

1969 SENIOR

1985 ELITE

1940 SUPER VETERAN
1969 SENIOR

1975 SENIOR

2001 ELITE

Société

Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Montagny
Vllleneuve
Montagny
Montagny
Villeneuve
Villeneuve
Domdidier
Montagny
Villeneuve
Montagny
Montagny

50m
89
86
89
88
91
87
83
82
83
80
64
52
36

25m
144
141
138
139
135
134
138
136
134
122
136
105
97

Total
233
227
227
227
226
221
221
218
217
202
200
157
133

17.9.2022



