

## Championnat Broyard 2022 Pistolet 25/50m

	Classement Général							
Rang	Nom	Prénom	Année	Catégorie	Société	50m	25m	Total
1	Bise	Bertrand	1973	SENIOR	Villeneuve	89	144	233
2	Staub	Kurt	1947	SUPER VETERAN	Villeneuve	86	141	227
3	Joye	Evelyne	1977	ELITE	Montagny	89	138	227
4	Rossier	Loic	1994	ELITE	VIlleneuve	88	139	227
5	Codourey	Jean-Pierre	1957	VETERAN	Montagny	91	135	226
6	Berger	Jean-Marc	1970	SENIOR	Montagny	87	134	221
7	Bise	Nadia	2007	JUNIOR	Villeneuve	83	138	221
8	Scheurer	Laurent	1969	SENIOR	Villeneuve	82	136	218
9	Schwab	Pierre-Alexandre	1985	ELITE	Domdidier	83	134	217
10	Devaud	Etienne	1940	SUPER VETERAN	Montagny	80	122	202
11	Moret	Christian	1969	SENIOR	Villeneuve	64	136	200
12	Bastian	Alain	1975	SENIOR	Montagny	52	105	157
13	Renout	Malika	2001	ELITE	Montagny	36	97	133

Vu le nombre de participant, pas de classement par catégorie cette année.

Page 1/1 17.9.2022